SGM2045LC
300mA, Low VIN, Ultra-Low Noise,
Low Start-Up Current,
High PSRR Linear Regulator
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST 2022 – REV. A. 4
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

AUGUST 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2045LC-1.2 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2045LC-1.2XXDH4G/TR 4V Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2045LC-1.8 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2045LC-1.8XXDH4G/TR 2X Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2045LC-2.8 XTDFN-1×1-4L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2045LC-2.8XXDH4G/TR 2Y Tape and Reel, 10000
MARKING INFORMATION
Serial Number
YY
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If